
 Unit

Grade/Class Course Exam Hall Day Date Time

Second Buildings Materials & Concrete Techn. 201,202 Sunday 2/9/2018 10:00 AM

Second Fluid Mechanics 1 201,202 Monday 3/9/2018 10:00 AM

Second Surveying 1 201,202 Tuesday 4/9/2018 10:00 AM

Second Computer Applications 201,202 Wednesday 5/9/2018 10:00 AM

Second Differential Equations 201,202 Thursday 6/9/2018 10:00 AM

Second Mechanics of Materials 1 201,202 Sunday 9/9/2018 10:00 AM

Second Buildings Construction 201,202 Monday 10/9/2018 10:00 AM

Second Fluid Mechanics 2 201,202 Tuesday 11/9/2018 10:00 AM

Second Surveying  2+Statistics 201,202 Wednesday 12/9/2018 10:00 AM

Second Eng Geology 201,202 Thursday 13/9/2018 10:00 AM

Second Engineering Mathematics 201,202 Sunday 16/9/2018 10:00 AM

Second Mechanics of Materials 2 201,202 Monday 17/9/2018 10:00 AM

Third Reinforced Concrete1 201,202 Sunday 2/9/2018 10:00 AM

Third Traffic Engineering 201,202 Monday 3/9/2018 10:00 AM

Third Hydraulics 1 201,202 Tuesday 4/9/2018 10:00 AM

Third Structural  Analysis 1 201,202 Wednesday 5/9/2018 10:00 AM

Third Soil Mechanics 1 201,202 Thursday 6/9/2018 10:00 AM

Third Eng. Economy 201,202 Sunday 9/9/2018 10:00 AM

Third Reinforced Concrete2 201,202 Monday 10/9/2018 10:00 AM

Third Sustainability 201,202 Tuesday 11/9/2018 10:00 AM

Third Hydraulics 2 201,202 Wednesday 12/9/2018 10:00 AM

Third Structural  Analysis 2 201,202 Thursday 13/9/2018 10:00 AM

Third Soil Mechanics 2 201,202 Sunday 16/9/2018 10:00 AM

Third Construction Management 201,202 Monday 17/9/2018 10:00 AM

Fourth Structural Concrete Design 1 201,202 Sunday 2/9/2018 10:00 AM

Fourth Foundations Engineering 1 201,202 Monday 3/9/2018 10:00 AM

Fourth Estimation 201,202 Tuesday 4/9/2018 10:00 AM

Fourth Computer Applications 201,202 Wednesday 5/9/2018 10:00 AM

Fourth Steel Structures 201,202 Thursday 6/9/2018 10:00 AM

Fourth Pile Foundations Engineering 201,202 Sunday 9/9/2018 10:00 AM

Fourth Prestressed  Concrete Design 201,202 Monday 10/9/2018 10:00 AM

Fourth Sewage +Hydraulic Structures 201,202 Tuesday 11/9/2018 10:00 AM

Fourth Concrete Bridge Engineering 201,202 Wednesday 12/9/2018 10:00 AM

Fourth Highway 201,202 Thursday 13/09/2018 10:00 AM
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